
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Corinne SERVAIS
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : D55
Distance : 4240m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:55:47 (13'09"/km)

15/22 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:30:41
2. Christine ANTOINE 0:34:39
3. Joli WEHRLI 0:40:48

1. 211 00:05:13 227m 22'59"/km
2. 189 00:08:02 00:13:15 611m 13'09"/km
3. 230 00:09:13 00:22:28 649m 14'12"/km
4. 177 00:05:13 00:27:41 321m 16'15"/km
5. 218 00:04:31 00:32:12 318m 14'12"/km
6. 221 00:02:06 00:34:18 182m 11'32"/km
7. 231 00:02:24 00:36:42 220m 10'55"/km
8. 194 00:03:26 00:40:08 224m 15'20"/km
9. 166 00:01:16 00:41:24 119m 10'39"/km

10. 243 00:06:13 00:47:37 339m 18'20"/km
11. 242 00:01:16 00:48:53 134m 9'27"/km
12. 237 00:03:49 00:52:42 317m 12'02"/km
13. 100 00:02:37 00:55:19 345m 7'35"/km
14. 999 00:00:28 00:55:47 131m 3'34"/km
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